NS AMTC#46	629-KR 196	Jol.	M98 Page	46912
Robson Revocal	de Trust	95 DEU 23 A11:01	Part and Table	
			STATE OF OREGON, County ofKla	math}ss.
Grantor's N	ame and Address		I certify that the was received for record	e within instrument
32957 Kere Sor	MARGARET R. ROBSON	•	of December	
Bonaura, OR 9	2633 arre and Address		<u>11:01</u> o'clock <u>A</u> book/reel/volume No.	.M., and recorded in
After recording, return to (Name, Ark HOMAS E. ROBSON &	MARGARET P. ROBSON	SPACE REGERVED FOR	46912 and/or	as fee/file/instru-
32957 Meno Upr	nings Rd.	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/recept Records of said County	- -
Donanza, OR 97 Until requested otherwise, send all ta	Ex Etalamenta to Glama Address The		Witness my hand affixed.	and seal of County
HOMAS E. ROBSON & 32957 KERO SOF	MARGARET R. RORSON I		Bernetha G. Lets	ch, Co. Clerk
Bonanza, OR 97	1623	Fee: \$30.00	NAME	TITLE
		MTC 46629-K	By Kattlun R	Deputy.
		IGAIN AND SALE DEED		<u> </u>
KNOW ALL BY T Trustee of THE	HESE PRESENTS that THE THOMAS EDWARD ROBSON	IOMAS EDWARD ROBSON		
cicillatici caned grantor. I	Of the consideration hereinafte	retated door have been to the	• • •	21, 1993
ereinafter called grantee.	and unto grantee's heirs success	soon ad amine all after	the entirety	
		y way appertaining, situated	ertain real property, with t inKlamath	he tenements, hered-
0 ,	10 10 10 10 10 J 10 - 4 11,			
Lot 30 in Bloc	ck 49 of KLAMATH FALL	S FOREST ESTATES -	HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, 1	PLAT NO. 2,
of Klamath Cou	NIG OTTICIAL DIAL THE	reof on file in the	office of the Co	inty Clerk
		•		
To Have and to Hold	i the same unto grantee and or	T, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVER	anaire famous	
The true and actual c	OllSideration paid for this trans	for stated in terms of 1-11.	· • 1 00	[®] However, the
nich) consideration. (The s	sentence between the symbols Φ if no	or value given or promised w	which is \Box part of the \Box	he whole (indicate
to construing tills und	ed, where the context so require apply equally to corporations	res the simular includes the	plural, and all grammatic	al changes shall be
IN WITNESS WHEN	REOF, the grantor has executed	d this incommentation 184	h day ofDecembe	r19_ <u>98_;</u> if
do so by order of its board	as consect its name to be signed	and its seal, if any, affixed	by an officer or other pers	on duly authorized
	OW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRID F APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND		DWARD_ROBSON_REVOO	ABLE LEVING
UIBING FEE TITLE TO THE DOO	DEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE	RSON / / TRUST	CREATED APRIL 21,	1993
	DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	USES	lever	SITE
ionolo po defined in URS 30.	.930.	Thy: Margare	T.P. Roban.	Instee
ST	TATE OF OREGON, County o	ofKlamath) ss.	
by		nowledged before me on		, 19,
by	This instrument was ackr Thomas Edward Re Trustees	nowledged before me on 2050n Margaret	Rekson	23, 19_98_,
(HP) as		ROBSON REVOCABLE LI		
C. of	Duald 1	LI LI	UD A A	<u>APRIL 21, 1993</u>
of		T. WARLYX.	BRKK.	
of	OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public for O	10n	[]
of	OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTIL. REDD MARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Notary Public for Oreg My commission expire		